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HEAVY DUTY
CLUTCHES

C A T A L O G



Founded in 1983, SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts is a privately owned company with over four decades of experience in the trucking 
and automotive industries. Our deep industry expertise and strong global partnerships enable us to adapt quickly to the evolv-
ing needs of our customers. 
We are a private label manufacturer and distributor of high-quality aftermarket and OEM parts for heavy-duty and medium-duty 
vehicles—covering Classes 1 through 8—with a focus on American and Japanese trucks. 
Headquartered in Miami, Florida, we operate additional parts distribution centers (PDCs) in Colombia, Mexico, and China. Beyond 
the U.S. market, our products are distributed across more than 43 countries, supporting customers worldwide with reliable, 
cost-effective solutions.

Our customers grow faster and boost their sales because we deliver 
the right parts—on time, every time, exactly where they’re needed.

Miami, FL USA 
Headquarters 60.000 Sq. ft.

WHO
WE
ARE

IF YOUR OBJECTIVE IS TO GROW YOUR PARTS BUSINESS AND SELL MORE,  
OU SHOULD CONSIDER PARTNERING WITH SAP USA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS

100 
Team Members 

Globally

9 
Distribution Centers  

in 4 Countries: 
USA, Colombia, 
Mexico & China

Distribution to Over 
43 Countries

Specialized in 
American  
& Japanese 

Trucks

Bilingual Team       
English, Spanish 

Mandarin

Access to 
500,000+ SKUs 

Special Ordering

2 
Free Trade Zones 

Miami, USA & 
Cartagena, Colombia

99.8% 
Customer 

Satisfaction

24/7 
Online 

Ordering

Extensive Supply 
Experience in 

15 Countries 
Including USA

6 House Brands 
9000+ SKUs Available

12 Months*
Warranty

(Exclusive Brands) 

*Terms & Conditions Apply

12 Months*
Warranty

(Exclusive Brands) 

*Terms & Conditions Apply
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SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts® provides this catalog, along with its website, handbooks, and any other printed or digital materials, as a general reference tool for our customers. 
While we work hard to ensure the accuracy of our content, information may be subject to change and should not be relied upon without further verification. We recommend  
confirming technical details and availability directly with our sales team or through other reliable sources before making purchasing decisions. All cross-references and produc 
photos are for identification and guidance only. Brands and trademarks mentioned belong to their respective owners. SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts® reserves the right to update, 
modify, or withdraw any content in this catalog without prior notice. © 2025 SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts. All rights reserved

NAVIGATE THROUGH ALL PAGES USING THE TABLE OF CONTENTS TO QUICKLY LOCATE THE PRODUCT YOU NEED.  
YOU CAN ALSO CLICK ON ANY PART NUMBER TO VIEW DETAILED DUCT INFORMATION DIRECTLY ON OUR WEBSITE.



LOOKING FOR ONE SOURCE 
THAT HAS IT ALL?

For more information please contact us at: 
305.594.2844 or customerservice@sapcorp.net

Join the distributor network trusted by top-performing 
stores.  SAP USA gives you the products, pricing, and 
reliability to stock smarter and sell faster — without 
the headaches.

•  Access our trusted full product lineup
•  Reliable supply. Competitive pricing.
•  Backed by a team that gets your business

Every request is evaluated to ensure can support 
your region with the service and supply you deserve 

*Approval is not guaranteed and may be revised based on market conditions.

Start enjoying the benefits of
becoming a SAP distributor

Go to:

sapcorp.net/become-distributor

LOOKING FOR
A COMPLETE

PARTS SOLUTION?
CONSIDER BECOMING
A SAP DISTRIBUTOR!



OTHER PRODUCTS WE SALEOUR EXCLUSIVE BRANDS & PRODUCTS

For more information about our products contact us at:

+1.305.594.2844    |   info@sapcorp.net   |   sapcorp.net

Air Brake Components
Air Brake Compressors
Air Brake Tubing & Hoses
Air Disc Brake Pads & Rotors
Brake Drums
Brake Shoes
Heavy & Medium Duty Clutches
Sensors & Switches 
RTV Silicone / Threadlocker
Trailer Components
Wheel End Components

Air Springs
King Bolt Sets
Power Steering Pumps

Alternators
Ignition Coils
Starters

Sensors
Injectors

Universal Joints
Center Support Bearings

Shock Absorbers
Suspension Bushings
Tie Rod Ends

Components
Electrical Tape

Switches
Valves

Fuel Pumps 
Filters
Modules

Actuators
Master & Slave Cylinders

HEAVY DUTY TRUCK �& 
TRAILER DIVISION

SUSPENSION & STEERING DIVISION

ELECTRICAL DIVISION

ENGINE MANAGEMENT DIVISION

DRIVELINE DIVISION

FUEL PUMP
DIVISION

HYDRAULIC CLUTCH
DIVISION

PASSENGER VEHICLES COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Water Pumps
Antifreeze & Coolant

COOLING SYSTEMS DIVISION
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HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH SETS
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CLUTCH SET 14” X 1 3/4” X 10
Part no Cover 

springs Load Torque No 
of Discs

Disc 
Springs Facing Front 

Disc No
Rear 

Disc No
Center 

Plate No
Flywheel 

Dia.

SAP107237-10S  
 

Aluminum Stamping Cover
6 2800 860 2 8 3 Ceramic 128578 128579 125327 7”

SAP107915-1  6 3200 650 1 8 4 Ceramic 128303 N/A N/A 7”

CLUTCH SET 14” X 2” X 10
Part no Cover 

springs Load Torque No 
of Discs

Disc 
Springs Facing Front 

Disc No
Rear 

Disc No
Center 

Plate No
Flywheel 

Dia.

SAP108050-59  6 3600 1400 2 8 4 Ceramic 128229 128230 113C70 7”

CLUTCH SET 15 1/2” X 2” X 10
Part no Cover 

springs Load Torque No 
of Discs

Disc 
Springs Facing Front 

Disc No
Rear 

Disc No
Center 

Plate No
Flywheel 

Dia.

SAP108391-74B9  9 3600 1650 2 10 4 Ceramic 128257 128258 125327 8.5”

SAP108391-93HB9  9 4000 1860 2 10 6 Ceramic 128539 128540 125327 8.5”

SAP108925-25B9  9 4000 2050 2 7 6 Ceramic 128709 128709 125327 10”

SAP108925-82B9   
(Supersedes SAP108925-82B)

9 3600 1650 2 7 4 Ceramic 128462 128462 125327 10”

RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP107237-10S
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP107915-1
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP108050-59
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP108391-74B9
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP108391-93HB9
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP108925-25B9
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP108925-82B9
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HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH SETS
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CLUTCH SET 15 1/2” X 2” X 10
Part no Cover 

springs Load Torque No 
of Discs

Disc 
Springs Facing Front 

Disc No
Rear 

Disc No
Center 

Plate No
Flywheel 

Dia.

SAP108935-51  6 3600 1650 2 9 4 Ceramic 128362 128363 125327 10”

CLUTCH DISCS 14” X 1 3/4” X 10
Part No Disc Springs Position Facing Bore Eaton No

SAP128304D  8 Front Organic 7” 128304

SAP128305D  8 Rear Organic 7” 128305

SAP128342D  8 Front 4 Ceramic 7” 128342

SAP128578D  8 Front 4 Ceramic 7” 128667 / 128578

SAP128579D  8 Rear 4 Ceramic 7” 128668 / 128579

SAP128667D  8 Front 3 Ceramic 7” 128667

RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP108935-51
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128304D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128305D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128342D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128578D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128579D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128667D
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HEAVY DUTY DISCS

CLUTCH DISCS 14” X 1 3/4” X 10
Part No Disc Springs Position Facing Bore Eaton No

SAP128668D  8 Rear 3 Ceramic 7” 128668

CLUTCH DISCS 14” X 2” X 10
Part No Disc Springs Position Facing Bore Eaton No

SAP128229D  8 Front 4 Ceramic 7” 128229 / 128521

SAP128230D  8 Rear 4 Ceramic 7” 128230 / 128522

SAP128312D  8 Front Organic 7” 128312

SAP128313D  8 Rear Organic 7” 128313

CLUTCH DISCS 15 1/2” X 2” X 10
Part No Disc Springs Position Facing Bore Eaton No

SAP128215D  8 Front 4 Ceramic 7” 128519 / 125215
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128668D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128229D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128230D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128312D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128313D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128215D
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HEAVY DUTY DISCS

CLUTCH DISCS 15 1/2” X 2” X 10
Part No Disc Springs Position Facing Bore Eaton No

SAP128216D  8 Rear 4 Ceramic 7” 128520 / 125216

SAP128257D  10 Front 4 Ceramic 8 1/2” 128257

SAP128258D  10 Rear 4 Ceramic 8 1/2” 128258

SAP128362D  9 Front 4 Ceramic 9 3/4” 128362

SAP128363D  9 Rear 4 Ceramic 9 3/4” 128363

SAP128462D  7 Front - Rear 4 Ceramic 10” 128462

SAP128539D  10 Front 6 Ceramic 8 1/2” 128539
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128216D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128257D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128258D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128362D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128363D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128462D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128539D
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HEAVY DUTY DISCS

CLUTCH DISCS 15 1/2” X 2” X 10
Part No Disc Springs Position Facing Bore Eaton No

SAP128540D  10 Rear 6 Ceramic 8 1/2” 128540

SAP128569D  9 Front 6 Ceramic 8 1/2” 128569

SAP128570D  9 Rear 6 Ceramic 8 1/2” 128570

CLUTCH BEARINGS
Part No Description

SAP1514134B Clutch Cover Bearing for 14” & 15” - 1 3/4” Bearing

SAP15142B Clutch Cover Bearing for 14” & 15” - 2” Bearing

SAP15755 Clutch Release Bearing For Isuzu
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128540D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128569D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP128570D
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1514134B
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP15142B
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP15755
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CENTER PLATES

CENTER PLATES

Part No
Outer Dia.  

(in.) 
(mm.)

Thickness  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Replaces

SAP113C49 14.000
355.6

0.63
16.002 113C-49

SAP113C70 14.000
355.6

0.81
20.574 113C-70

SAP125327 15.500
393.7

0.763
19.3802 113C-52

CLUTCH BRAKE
Part No Description Replaces

SAP127200H 2” Hinge Clutch Brake 127200

SAP127740H 1 3/4” Hinge Clutch Brake 127740

SAP127760 2” Torque Limiting Clutch Brake 127760

CLUTCH BRAKE
Part No Description Replaces

SAP-RC2540K 2” Fiber Clutch Brake Washer RC2540K
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP113C49
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP113C70
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP125327
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP127200H
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP127740H
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP127760
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP-RC2540K
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CLUTCH PARTS & COMPONENTS

CLUTCH PARTS AND COMPONENTS
Part No Description Replaces

530P01771 Clutch Installation Kit For Eaton 
Fuller RT Series 1200,1300,1400, 1500,1600,11600 K-2468

530P01910 Clutch Installation Kit For Eaton Fuller FR Series K-3600

SAP125300 Clutch Adjuster 125300

SAP125489 Clutch Adjuster - Push and Turn 125489

SAP274C28 Drive Lug Threaded for 14” Flywheels 274C28

SAP274C6 Drive Lug Non-Threaded for 14” Flywheels 274C6

SAP6306-2RS Pilot Bearing 6306-2RS
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/530P01771
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/530P01910
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP125300
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP125489
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP274C28
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP274C6
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP6306-2RS
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CLUTCH BUTTONS & RIVETS

CLUTCH BUTTONS
Part No Series Material Rivet Series Color

VSR22 VSR

Ceramic

G Green

VSR23 VSR G Orange

VTL7 VTL H Green

VTL8 VTL H Orange

CLUTCH RIVETS
Part No Head Dia. (in.) Body Dia. (in.) Carrier Plate Thickness (in.)

G3 0.485” 0.369” 0.090”

H3 0.635” 0.497” 0.110”

CLUTCH KITS

Part No Application
Outer Dia.  

(in.) 
(mm.)

Splines Year Replaces

SAP1020070 Isuzu NKR/NHR Turbo 2nd Series /NHR 
Reward

9.843
250 24 12- 510035B

SAP1030035 
Isuzu NKR/NHR Turbo 2nd Series/NHR 
Reward, ELF 100 4JH1-TCN 
(Supersedes SAP1020070)

9.843
250 24 12- 510035B

SAP1030077 Isuzu NKR Reward/NNR/NPR Reward 
Light/NPR 3rd Series, ELF 200 E 4JJ1-TC

11.811
300 14 04- 510077B

SAP1030107 Chevrolet Luv Dmax 3.0L Diesel 9.843
250 24 05- 510107B

SAP1030108 Chevrolet Luv 2.5L Turbo Diesel/Luv 
Dmax 2.5L Diesel 4x2

8.858
225 24 05- 510108B
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/VSR22
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/VSR23
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/VTL7
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/VTL8
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/G3
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/H3
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020070
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030035
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030077
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030107
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030108
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CLUTCHES JAPANESE SERIES

CLUTCH KITS

Part No Application
Outer Dia.  

(in.) 
(mm.)

Splines Year Replaces

SAP1030220 Isuzu NPR Reward/NQR Reward, ELF 
400/500/600 4HK1-TC

12.795
325 14 11- 510220B

CLUTCH SETS

Part No Application
Outer Dia.  

(in.) 
(mm.)

Splines Year Replaces

SAP1020038 Isuzu NPR 2nd Series Turbo 4.6L 4HG1-T 11.811
300 21 00- 510038

SAP1020226 Isuzu FRR Euro II 4HK1-TCS 13.780
350 10 03- 510226

SAP1020227 Isuzu FTR Euro II 6HK1-TCS 14.961
380 10 04- 510227

CLUTCH COVERS

Part No Application 
Description

Outer Dia.  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Year Replaces

530P00105 Clutch Cover for JMC Truck

SAP3010540 Hino 500 Series FC9J/GD8J - Eng. J08EUB/
J08EUD/J05ETC/J08EUD/J05ETC

13.780
350 06- 562035

SAP3010541 Hino FG 14.961
380 HNC541, 31210-2740
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1030220
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020038
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020226
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP1020227
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/530P00105
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010540
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010541
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CLUTCHES JAPANESE SERIES

CLUTCH COVERS

Part No Application 
Description

Outer Dia.  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Year Replaces

SAP3010548 Hino 300 Series GB8J/Pro/Pack/Express/
City Team - Eng. N04CUY/N04CVB/N04CUV

12.795
325 06- 561042

SAP3010569 Nissan UD FD46 11.811
300 NSC569, 30210-Z5161

SAP3010607 Isuzu FTR/6HH1 13.780
350 ISC607, 1-31220-291-0

SAP3010655 Isuzu FRR Euro 4 4HK1 2014-2020 13.780
350 14-20 561055

CLUTCH DISCS

Part No Application 
Description

Outer Dia.  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Splines Year Replaces

530P00106 Clutch Disc for JMC & JAC Trucks 9.449
240 24

SAP2010035 Isuzu NKR/NHR Turbo 2nd Series/NHR 
Reward, ELF 100 4JH1-TCN

9.843
250 24 01- 581040

SAP2010036 Nissan UD CW450 16.929
430 18 NDD036Y, 30100-90677

SAP2010038 Isuzu NPR 2nd Series Turbo 4.6L 4HG1-T 
(Supersedes SAP1162078)

11.811
300 21 00- 581039
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010548
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010569
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010607
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3010655
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/530P00106
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010035
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010036
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010038
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CLUTCHES JAPANESE SERIES

CLUTCH DISCS

Part No Application 
Description

Outer Dia.  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Splines Year Replaces

SAP2010045 Nissan UD FE6 12.795
325 16 30100-Z5515

SAP2010047 
Hino 500 Series FC9J/GD8J - Eng. 
J08EUB/J08EUD/J05ETC/J08EUD/
J05ETC

13.780
350 10 582035

SAP2010058 Hino FG 14.961
380 10 HND058U, 31250-5391

SAP2010077 
Isuzu NKR Reward/NNR/NPR Reward 
Light/NPR 3rd. Series, ELF 200 E 4JJ1-TC 
(Supersedes SAP1162094)

11.811
300 14 04- 581047

SAP2010092 
Hino 300 Series GB8J/Pro/Pack/
Express/City Team - Eng. N04CUY/
N04CVB/N04CUV

12.795
325 14 581042

SAP2010107 Chevrolet Luv/Isuzu D-Max 3.0L Diesel 9.843
250 24 05- 582061

SAP2010108 Chevrolet/Isuzu Luv 2.5L Turbo Diesel/
Luv Dmax 2.5L Diesel 4x2

8.858
225 24 05- 582066

SAP2010220 Isuzu NPR Reward/NQR Reward, ELF 
400/500/600 4HK1-TC

12.795
325 14 11- 581054
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RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010045
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010047
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010058
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010077
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010092
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010107
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010108
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010220
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CLUTCHES JAPANESE SERIES

CLUTCH DISCS

Part No Application 
Description

Outer Dia.  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Splines Year Replaces

SAP2010226 Isuzu FRR Euro II 4HK1-TCS 13.780
350 10 03- 582087

SAP2010227 Isuzu FTR Euro II 6HK1-TCS 14.961
380 10 04- 582085

SAP2010655 Isuzu FRR Euro 4 4HK1 2014-2020 13.780
350 10 581055

RETURN TO INDEX

https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010226
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010227
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2010655


Eaton is a leading worldwide supplier of medium and heavy-duty clutches to the commercial 

vehicle industry. Our OE and aftermarket clutches are unmatched in terms of reliability,durability 

and performance.  We are preferred by most OEMs, and our engineers employ rigorous component 

and vehicle testing to ensure absolute performance excellence. Our state of the art, precision 

manufacturing technology enables us to provide consistent high quality, clutch after clutch.

Eaton designs and manufactures a complete range of clutches to meet your performance 

and value needs. Whether it is an original equipment clutch in a new truck or a genuine 

Eaton aftermarket clutch, each is backed by Roadranger support.

CONTACT YOUR SALES REP FOR MORE INFORMATION
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Eaton is a leading worldwide supplier of medium and heavy-duty clutches to the commercial 

vehicle industry. Our OE and aftermarket clutches are unmatched in terms of reliability,durability 

and performance.  We are preferred by most OEMs, and our engineers employ rigorous component 

and vehicle testing to ensure absolute performance excellence. Our state of the art, precision 

manufacturing technology enables us to provide consistent high quality, clutch after clutch.

Eaton designs and manufactures a complete range of clutches to meet your performance 

and value needs. Whether it is an original equipment clutch in a new truck or a genuine 

Eaton aftermarket clutch, each is backed by Roadranger support.

CONTACT YOUR SALES REP FOR MORE INFORMATION

EATON® CLUTCHES
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INTERCHANGES

ALLIANCE
ABP N25 K2468 530P01771

ABP N25 K3600 530P01910
 
 
BVP
1-87610119-0 SAP1020227

1-87610119-0 SAP2010227

1-87610120-0 SAP1020227

1-87610140-0 SAP1020226

1-87610140-0 SAP2010226

1-87610147-0 SAP1020226

5-87610077-0 SAP1030077

5-87610077-0 SAP2010077

5-87610078-1 SAP1020038

5-87610078-1 SAP2010038

5-87610079-0 SAP1020038

5-87610080-0 SAP1030220

5-87610080-0 SAP2010220

5-87610081-0 SAP1030220

5-87610082-0 SAP1030035

5-87610082-0 SAP1030107

5-87610083-0 SAP1030035

5-87610083-0 SAP1030107

5-87610083-0 SAP1030107

5-87610083-0 SAP2010035

5-87610083-0 SAP2010107

5-87610091-0 SAP1030077

52135460 SAP1030077

52135465 SAP1030035

5876102040 SAP1030220

5876102340 SAP1020226

5876150060 SAP1030108

5876150060 SAP2010108

5876150100 SAP1030108
 
 
BWB
510035B SAP1020070

510035B SAP1030035

510038 SAP1020038

510077B SAP1030077

510107B SAP1030107

510108B SAP1030108

510220B SAP1030220

510226 SAP1020226

510227 SAP1020227

561042 SAP3010548

BWB
561055 SAP3010655

562035 SAP3010540

581039 SAP2010038

581040 SAP2010035

581042 SAP2010092

581047 SAP2010077

581054 SAP2010220

581055 SAP2010655

582035 SAP2010047

582061 SAP2010107

582066 SAP2010108

582085 SAP2010227

582087 SAP2010226
 
 
DAYTON
909EZ SAP125300

 
 
EATON
107237-10 SAP107237-10S

107915-1 SAP107915-1

108001-56A SAP108391-74B9

108050-1 SAP108050-59

108050-1A SAP108050-59

108050-1B SAP108050-59

108050-52 SAP108050-59

108050-52A SAP108050-59

108050-52B SAP108050-59

108050-58 SAP108050-59

108050-58B SAP108050-59

108050-59 SAP108050-59

108050-59A SAP108050-59

108050-59B SAP108050-59

108059-59 SAP108050-59

108063-59 SAP108063-59A

108391-21 SAP108391-74B9

108391-3 SAP108391-74B9

108391-3A SAP108391-74B9

108391-3B SAP108391-74B9

108391-74 SAP108391-74B9

108391-74A SAP108391-74B9

108391-74B SAP108391-74B9

108391-93H SAP108391-93HB9

108675-80 SAP108925-82B9

108675-80B SAP108925-82B9

108675-82 SAP108925-82B9

EATON
108675-82B SAP108925-82B9

108925-25 SAP108925-25B9

108925-52 SAP108925-82B9

108925-82 SAP108925-82B9

108925-82A SAP108925-82B9

108925-82B SAP108925-82B9

108925-92 SAP108925-82B9

108926-82 SAP108925-82B9

127760 SAP127760
 
 
EXEDY
9J17A SAP2010655

9J24A SAP3010655

HNC540 SAP3010540

HNC541 SAP3010541

HNC548 SAP3010548

HND047U SAP2010047

HND058U SAP2010058

HND092U SAP2010092

ISC572 SAP1020038

ISC572 SAP1030077

ISC592 SAP1030220

ISC599 SAP1020227

ISC600 SAP1030035

ISC607 SAP3010607

ISC616 SAP1030108

ISC617 SAP1030107

ISC629 SAP1020226

ISC655 SAP3010655

ISD036US SAP2010655

ISD036US SAP3010655

ISD036Y SAP2010655

ISD058U SAP1020227

ISD058U SAP2010227

ISD084U SAP1020226

ISD084U SAP2010226

ISD087U SAP1030108

ISD087U SAP2010108

ISD088U SAP1030107

ISD088U SAP2010107

ISD098U SAP1030220

ISD098U SAP2010220

ISD136U SAP1020038

ISD136U SAP2010038

ISD141U SAP1030035

EXEDY
ISD141U SAP2010035

ISD153U SAP1030077

ISD153U SAP2010077

NDD036Y SAP2010036

NSC569 SAP3010569
 
 
FULLER
K-2468 530P01771

K3600 530P01910
 
 
HALDEX
BK313 SAP127200H

BK313 SAP127760

N128229 SAP128229D

N128230 SAP128230D

N128579 SAP128579D

RC2540K SAP-RC2540K
 
 
HINO
31210-37090 SAP3010548

31210-37091 SAP3010548

31210-E0190 SAP3010540

31250-37220 SAP2010092

31250-5040 SAP2010047

31250-E0012 SAP2010047

31250-E0760 SAP2010092
 
 
ILLINOIS AUTO TRUCK
M-1610 SAP127760

NMU060-022-5-A SAP107237-10S

NMU705-064-4 SAP108391-74B9

NMU705-067-6 SAP108391-93HB9

NMU800-084-1 SAP108063-59A

NMU890-184-1 SAP108050-59

NMU915-010-1 SAP107915-1
 
 
ISUZU
1-31220-454-0 SAP3010655

1-31240-949-3 SAP2010655

1-87610119-0 SAP1020227

1-87610120-0 SAP1020227

1-87610140-0 SAP1020226

1-87610147-0 SAP1020226

1312403950 SAP2010108

1312408172 SAP2010655
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INTERCHANGES

ISUZU
1312408472 SAP2010655

1312408511 SAP2010227

1312408962 SAP2010655

1312408963 SAP2010655

1312409161 SAP2010655

1312409490 SAP2010655

1312409492 SAP2010655

1312409493 SAP2010655

1312409710 SAP2010226

1312409711 SAP2010226

1312600400 SAP2010226

1312600401 SAP2010226

1876101190 SAP2010227

1876101400 SAP2010226

52034054 SAP1030220

52034055 SAP1020226

52034057 SAP1020227

5874115590 SAP2010038

5876100801 SAP2010220

8971092460 SAP1030035

8971629660 SAP2010038

8971695340 SAP1020038

8972511240 SAP1030035

8972511240 SAP2010035

8972599400 SAP2010220

8973517940 SAP1030220

8973622351 SAP1030220

8973622351 SAP2010220

8973882800 SAP2010038

8973899100 SAP1020038

8973899100 SAP2010038

8979415210 SAP1030108

8979415210 SAP2010108

8979415220 SAP1030107

8979415220 SAP2010107

8979433310 SAP1030108

8980370041 SAP2010077

8980370042 SAP1030077

8980370042 SAP2010077

8980400930 SAP1030077

8981851800 SAP2010227

8982551391 SAP2010077

95631139 SAP1030035

95631143 SAP1030077
 
 

JMC
1601100BG 530P00105

 
 
LATCO
M-1771 530P01771

M-1910 530P01910
 
 
MACK
20371883 SAP127200H

2104127200 SAP127200H
 
 
MAZDA
1K0916460 SAP2010077

 
 
MERITOR
EA230EZBP SAP125489

EA239BP SAP127740H

EAB197VBP SAP6306-2RS

EB201 SAP127200H

EP10892525 SAP108925-25B9
 
 
MIDLAND
N128229 SAP128229D

N128230 SAP128230D
 
 
MITSUBISHI
ME520349 SAP2010220

ME520663 SAP2010220

ME520730 SAP2010220
 
 
NAVISTAR 
INTERNATIONAL
1677144C1 SAP127200H

69883C1 SAP127740H

797700C1 SAP127760
 
 
NEW STAR
S-15476 530P01910

S-25657 SAP128462D

S-8802 SAP127760

S-9971 530P01771

S-B038 SAP127740H
 
 
OEM
1-31220-291-0 SAP3010607

30100-90677 SAP2010036

30100-Z5515 SAP2010045

OEM
30210-Z5161 SAP3010569

31210-2740 SAP3010541

31250-5391 SAP2010058

6306-2RS SAP6306-2RS
 
 
PACCAR PARTS
RC250KM1D SAP-RC2540K

 
 
PAI INDUSTRIES
CAD-9706 SAP125300

CAD-9714 SAP125489

CPN-9710 SAP274C6
 
 
SACHS
20 3488 200 195 SAP108925-25B9

3488 000 063 SAP108925-82B9

3488 000 197 SAP108050-59

3488 200 194 SAP108391-74B9
 
 
SAP USA
SAP1020070 SAP1030035

SAP107237-10 SAP107237-10S

SAP1122078 SAP2010038

SAP1162094 SAP2010077

SAP125797C SAP125327

SAP127390C SAP113C70
 
 
SPICER
113C49 SAP113C49

113C52 SAP125327

113C70 SAP113C70

125215 SAP128215D

125216 SAP128216D

125300 SAP125300

125489 SAP125489

127200 SAP127200H

127740 SAP127740H

128229 SAP128229D

128230 SAP128230D

128257 SAP128257D

128258 SAP128258D

128304 SAP128304D

128305 SAP128305D

128312 SAP128312D

128313 SAP128313D

SPICER
128342 SAP128342D

128362 SAP128362D

128363 SAP128363D

128462 SAP128462D

128519 SAP128215D

128520 SAP128216D

128521 SAP128229D

128522 SAP128230D

128539 SAP128539D

128540 SAP128540D

128569 SAP128569D

128570 SAP128570D

128578 SAP128578D

128579 SAP128579D

128667 SAP128578D

128667 SAP128667D

128668 SAP128579D

128668 SAP128668D

208925-25 SAP108925-25B9

274C28 SAP274C28

274C6 SAP274C6
 
 
VOLVO
1091467 SAP127200H
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LIMITED WARRANTY
SAP USA limited warranty covers defects in materials and workmanship for all its branded 
aftermarket parts, provided they are installed and used in accordance with the manufacturer’s 
specifications and intended purpose. All parts are warranted for 12 months from the date of 
purchase or 12 months from the date of installation for all products of our exclusive brands (SAP, 
Bull, Buffalo, Gamma, EMG, T&J), unless otherwise specified.

Exclusion for Fleets, Taxis, and Public Transportation Vehicles:
For vehicles operated as part of fleets, taxis, or public transportation, the warranty period is 
limited to 90 days from the date of purchase. These vehicles are subject to increased usage and 
operational demands, which are not covered under the standard warranty terms.

This warranty excludes coverage for normal wear and tear, accidents or abuse, improper 
installation, tampering, or alteration. Warranty claims must be made within the warranty period, 
with proof of purchase and proof of professional installation required. The defective part must be 
returned to the original point of purchase or an authorized SAP USA distributor for inspection.

SAP USA reserves the right to repair, replace, or refund the purchase price of any part found to be 
defective under this warranty.

SPECIAL ORDER CANCELLATION POLICY
All special-order cancellations are subject to a 20% restocking fee, calculated based on the total 
value of the item. This fee covers administrative, and handling costs associated with preparing 
the order. Cancellation requests must be submitted in writing; if a written request is not provided, 
the customer agrees to accept and pay the full price of the special-order item and understands 
that a return will not be accepted.

Please note that some special-order items may not be eligible for cancellation. We recommend 
confirming cancellation terms with your sales representative before placing a special order. By 
placing a special order, customers acknowledge and agree to this cancellation policy.

POLICIES
H

EA
VY

 D
U

TY
 C

LU
TC

H
ES

BRANDS WE SUPPLY *Territorial Restrictions Apply

OUR EXCLUSIVE BRANDSRETURN TO INDEX



BRANDS WE SUPPLY *Territorial Restrictions Apply

OUR EXCLUSIVE BRANDS

{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP20008
{QR CODE}
{QR CODE}
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP68228
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2002
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3233V
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2041
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2036A
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2033X
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2036M
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30000
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2005M
{QR CODE}
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2033S
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30104
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30118
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30140
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30002
{QR CODE}


SAP USA, BULL USA, BUFFALO USA, GAMMA USA, &  T&J PUMPS are divisions of SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts®

Headquarters Distribution Center

5301 NW 74th Ave 
Miami, FL 33166. USA
+1 305 594 2844
info@sapcorp.net sapcorp.net

Catalog HDC-02 (Supersedes Catalog HDC-01)


	Clutch Set 14” x 1 3/4” x 10
	Clutch Set 14” x 2” x 10
	Clutch Set 15 1/2” x 2” x 10
	Clutch Discs 14” x 2” x 10
	Clutch Discs 15 1/2” x 2” x 10
	Clutch Bearings
	Center Plates
	Clutch Brake
	Clutch Parts and Components
	Clutch Buttons
	Clutch Rivets
	Clutch Kits
	Clutch Sets
	Clutch Covers

